
Kudgi Transmission Limited
(A wholly owned Subsidiary of L&T IDPL)

Survey no.5, Vasanta Narsapura Village,
Near NH-4, Behind Bellavi Road, Korn Hobli,
District & Taluka – Tumkur, PIN-572128, Karnataka.

ID L&T IDPL

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Limited,
lst FIOOr, P J Towers, DalaI Street,
Mumbai-400001

July 04, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Intimation for payment of interest & redemption amount on Non-Convertible Debentures during the previous
quarter– reg

Ref: ISIN:
INE945S07082, INE945S07090, INE945S071 08, INE945S071 16, INE945S07124, INE945S07132,
NE945S07140. INE945S07157, INE945S07165, INE945S07173, INE945S07181, INE945S07199,
NE945S07207, INE945S07215, INE945S07223, INE945S07231, INE945S07322, INE945S07330

Pursuant to amended Regulation 57 (5) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulation,
2015 we hereby inform that timely payment of interest and redemption amount has been done during the quarter
ended June 30, 2023 for the following NCDs which were due on April 25, 2023

e

NCDs
Scrip IDue date for payment ol Date of
Code I interest & Redemption I payment of

amount I interest

Date of
payment of
Redemption

amount
24.04,2023

Quantity Redemption
amount paid

(Rs)

Interest paid
per unit

(Rs.)

Rated,
Secured,

tedeemable,
Listed, Non-

Convertible
Debentures

INE945S07082

INE945S07090

INE945S071 08

INE945S071 16

INE945S071 24

INE945S071 32

INE945S071 40

INE945S071 57

INE945S071 65

INE945S071 73

INE945S07181

INE945S071 99

INE945S07207

INE945S07215

INE945S07223

INE945S07231

INE945S07322

INE945S07330

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

952245

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

5

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

25/04/2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24,04.2023

24.04,2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24.04,2023

24.04,2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

400

450

a8

520

550

590

630

670

720

750

800

870

930

1010

1060

900

960

1040

40,00,00,000 88000

88000

88000

m8

88000

91400

91400

91400

91400

91400

95000

95000

95000

95000

95000

95000

95000

95000

Request you to kindly take on record this letter and do the needful.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully
For Kudgi Transmission Limited

V\-P
Ravi Masabattula
Company Secretary & Compliance officer
Registered Office: P. O. Box 979, Mount Poonamallee Road, Manapakkam, Chennai – 600 089
CIN: U40106TN2012PLC111122

Tel: +91 44 2252 6000 / 2252 8000
E-mail: contactus@Lntidpl.com Web: www.LntidpF.com
LEIN: 335800FGJEEEY5JPAQ85


