

Kudgi Transmission Limited

(A wholly owned Subsidiary of L&T IDPL) Survey no.5, Vasanta Narsapura Village, Near NH-4, Behind Bellavi Road, Kora Hobli, District & Taluka – Tumkur, PIN-572128, Karnataka.

July 04, 2023

The General Manager Department of Corporate Services, BSE Limited, 1st Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Intimation for payment of interest & redemption amount on Non-Convertible Debentures during the previous quarter- reg

Ref: ISIN:

INE945S07082, INE945S07090, INE945S07108, INE945S07116, INE945S07124, INE945S07132, INE945S07140, INE945S07157, INE945S07165, INE945S07173, INE945S07181, INE945S07199, INE945S07207, INE945S07215, INE945S07223, INE945S07231, INE945S07322, INE945S07330

Pursuant to amended Regulation 57 (5) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulation, 2015 we hereby inform that timely payment of interest and redemption amount has been done during the quarter ended June 30, 2023 for the following NCDs which were due on April 25, 2023:

escription of NCDs	ISIN No.	Scrip Code	Due date for payment of interest & Redemption amount	Date of payment of interest	Date of payment of Redemption amount	Quantity	Redemption amount paid (Rs)	Interest paid per unit (Rs.)
Rated, Secured, Redeemable, Listed, Non- Convertible Debentures	INE945S07082	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	24.04.2023	400	40,00,00,000	88000
	INE945S07090	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	450	-	88000
	INE945S07108	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	480	~	88000
	INE945S07116	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	520	-	88000
	INE945S07124	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	550	-	88000
	INE945S07132	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023		590		91400
	INE945S07140	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023		630	-	91400
	INE945S07157	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	670	-	91400
	INE945S07165	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-1	720	-	91400
	INE945S07173	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023		750	-	91400
	INE945S07181	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	800		95000
	INE945S07199	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	870	-	95000
	INE945S07207	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	930	-	95000
	INE945S07215	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	1010	-	95000
	INE945S07223	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023		1060	-	95000
	INE945S07231	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	-	900	-	95000
	INE945S07322	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	_	960	-	95000
	INE945S07330	952245	25/04/2023	24.04.2023	н	1040	_	95000

Request you to kindly take on record this letter and do the needful.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully For Kudgi Transmission Limited

50

Ravi Masabattula Company Secretary & Compliance officer Registered Office: P. O. Box 979, Mount Poonamallee Road, Manapakkam, Chennai – 600 089 CIN: U40106TN2012PLC111122 Tel: +91 44 2252 6000 / 2252 8000 E-mail: <u>contactus@Lntidpl.com</u> Web: <u>www.Lntidpl.com</u> LEIN: 335800FGJEEEY5JPAQ85